
  Last Revised 10/13/2006 

  Dates Subject to Change 

  Please check website for latest schedule  

     

Cub Scout Pack 492 – Schedule 2006-2007 
Pack 492 Website:  http://www.geocities.com/stlpack492/ 

 

* Dates marked with asterisks are Pack Meetings – A parent/guardian must accompany Cub Scout.  Siblings welcome! 

 
 September 
 Wed. Sept 6 – 7:30pm  Committee/Den Leader Meeting at Barnes’ home 

 Thurs. Sept 7 – 7:00pm  School Night for Scouting at Bellerive 

*Thurs. Sept 21 – 7:00pm  Pack Meeting @ Bellerive Multipurpose room 

 

 October 
 Wed. Oct 11 – 7:30pm  Committee/Den Leader Meeting at Barnes’ home  

*Sat. Oct 14 – 7:00pm  Cub Scout Fall Fright Fest - Beaumont Scout Reservation  -  only Families registered in Aug 

*Thurs. Oct 19 – 7:00pm  Pack Meeting @ Creve Coeur Park, Greensfelder Memorial Pavilion 

    Bring your own dinner and eat at 6:00pm.  Grills available. 

    Campfire meeting at 7:00pm (Bobcat Advancement!) 

  

 November 
*Sun. Nov 5  – 1:00pm-3:00pm   Pack Meeting @ Bellerive Parking Lot – BBQ and Beautification Project 

Summer camp sign up! 

 Sat. Nov 11 – 9:00am  Scouting for Food Bag Distribution @ Bellerive Parking Lot  

 Sat. Nov 18 – 10:00am  Scouting for Food Collection @Bellerive Parking Lot    

 

 December 
Wed. Dec 6 – 7:30pm  Committee/Den Leader Meeting at Barnes’ home 

*Thurs. Dec 14 – 7:00pm  Pack Meeting @ Bellerive Multipurpose room 

 

 January 
Wed. Jan 3 – 7:30pm  Committee/Den Leader Meeting at Barnes’ home 

*Wed. Jan 10 – 6:30pm  Pinewood Derby Weigh-in @ Bellerive Multipurpose room 

*Thurs. Jan 11 – 6:30pm Pinewood Derby @ Bellerive Multipurpose room. Families welcome!   

 

 February 
*Thurs. Feb 8 – 6:00pm  Blue & Gold Banquet @ Northeast Middle School  

  

 March 
Sat. Mar 3 – 8:30am - 4:00pm New Horizon District Pinewood Derby - TBD 

Wed. Mar 7 – 7:30pm  Committee/Den Leader Meeting at Barnes’ home 

*Thurs. Mar 8 – 7:00pm  Pack Meeting @ Bellerive Multipurpose room 

  

 April 
 Wed. Apr  4 – 7:30pm  Committee/Den Leader Meeting at Barnes’ home 

*Sat. Apr 21 7:00pm  Pack Meeting @ Beaumont Scout Reservation 

*Sat. Apr 21 4pm through  Pack Family Overnight Campout @ Beaumont Scout Reservation 

 Sun. Apr 22 NOON    

 

 May 
 Wed. May 2 – 7:30pm  Committee/Den Leader Meeting at Barnes’ home 

*Thurs. May 17 – 7:00pm   Pack Meeting @ Bellerive Multipurpose room 

*Sun. May 20 – 11:00am  Creve Coeur Parade – Meet at HBE Building at Olive/Mosley Rd.  

  

 June 
*Thurs. Jun 7  – 6:00pm  Picnic and Pack Meeting  

 

 July    Summer Event TBA 

 

 August    Summer Event TBA 



    

Pack 492  2006-2007   Pack 492 Website: http://www.geocities.com/stlpack492/ 

Sponsored by Bellerive PTO 

 

Volunteers: (We need more…We need YOU!) 
 

Pack Committee Name  Phone e-mail 
Cubmaster   Brad Barnes  314-542-2186 brad@wincowindow.com 

Assistant Cubmaster  Les Steinberg  314-439-1133 les@steinberglaw.com   

Committee Chair   Corinna Kwan  314-469-0721 stlpack492@yahoo.com 

Committee Treasurer   Doug McWard  314-989-9148 wardmcdoug@charter.net 

PTO Representative/Liaison Kathy Lauer  314-434-2292 lauerkathleen@sbcglobal.net 

Advancement Chair  Jennifer Barnes  314-542-2186 jgbarnes1@sbcglobal.net 

Secretary/Communications Corinna Kwan  314-469-0721 stlpack492@yahoo.com 

Tiger Cub Coach   Kevin Rizzo  314-275-9036 kevinrizzo@yahoo.com 

Pack Trainer   Jennifer Barnes  314-542-2186 jgbarnes1@sbcglobal.net 
 

 
 

Den   Den Leaders  Phone 

     

  

7 – Bear  David Gronefeld 314-434-7399 

 

 

9 – Webelos II  Kevin Rizzo  314-275-9036 

   Dan Lauer  314-434-2292 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

St. Louis Scout Shop 
 

West County Location Hours 

11481 Page Service Drive Monday  through Friday Maryland Heights, MO 63146 9 AM to 6 

PM 

(314) 872-3334  Saturday 9 AM  to 4PM 

Fax (314)872-3339  Closed Sunday 

 

Main Store  Hours 

4568 West Pine Boulevard Monday  8:30AM - 6PM 

St. Louis, MO 63108-2193 Tue – Fri 83:0AM -5PM 

(314) 454-1652  Closed on Saturday and 

Fax (314) 454-0656   Sunday 

 

            


